
Reception Weekly Timetable 

     

  In School Distance Learning Notes 

Week 44  פרשת חקת בלק   

Distance Learning work 
packs for Monday and 
Tuesday will have been 
given to the girls in 
school, on Friday 26th 

June. 
 

Monday 29th June/ ז' תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Tuesday 30th June/ ח' תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Wednesday 1st July/9:00  ט' תמוזam – 12:00pm  

Thursday 2nd July/ 9:00   י' תמוזam – 12:00pm  

Friday 3rd July/ 9:00  י"א תמוזam – 12:00pm  

    

  In School Distance Learning Notes 

Week 45  פרשת פנחס   

Distance Learning work 
packs for Monday and 
Tuesday will have been 
given to the girls in 
school, on Friday 3rd. 

 

Monday 6th July/י"ד תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Tuesday 7th July/ט"ו תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Wednesday 8th July/ 9:00  ט"ז תמוזam – 12:00pm  

Thursday 9th July/ 9:00  י"ז תמוזam – 12:00pm  

Friday 10th July/ 9:00   י"ח תמוזam – 12:00pm  

    

  In School Distance Learning Notes 

Week 46  מטות מסעי פרשת    

Distance Learning work 
packs for Monday and 
Tuesday will have been 
given to the girls in 
school, on Friday 10th. 

 

Monday 13th July/ כ"א תמוז    Kodesh & Chol 

Tuesday 14th July/כ"ב תמוז    Kodesh & Chol 

Wednesday 15th July/ 9:00   כ"ג תמוזam – 12:00pm  

Thursday 16th July/9:00   כ"ד תמוזam – 12:00pm  

Friday 17th July/ 9:00   כ"ה תמוזam – 12:00pm  

    

  In School Distance Learning Notes 

Week 47  דברים פרשת    

Distance Learning work 
packs for Monday and 
Tuesday will have been 
given to the girls in 
school, on Friday 17th. 

 

Monday 20th July/ כ"ח תמוז    Kodesh & Chol 

Tuesday 21st July/ כ"ט תמוז   Kodesh & Chol 

Wednesday 22nd July/ 9:00  א'  מנחם אבam – 12:00pm  

Thursday 23rd July/ 9:00  ב' מנחם אבam – 12:00pm  

Friday 24th July/ 9:00  ג' מנחם אבam – 12:00pm  

 


